05 Rent Roll

Rent Roll

Rent Roll   |   23301 Kelly Rd 20

Unit Square Feet Rent PSF Current Rent Market Rent Move-in Date Lease End Notes
Unit 1 600 $1.78 $1,065.00 $1,065.00 05/05/2025 04/30/2026
unit 2 600 $1.78 $1,065.00 $1,065.00 03/03/2023 03/31/2024 MTM
unit 3 600 $1.78 $1,065.00 $1,065.00 12/15/2023 10/31/2026
unit 4 600 $1.78 $1,065.00 $1,065.00 03/20/2025 03/31/2026
Unit 5 600 $1.66 $995.00 $1,065.00 09/13/2024 09/30/2025 MTM
unit 6 600 $1.78 $1,067.00 $1,065.00 12/05/2025 11/30/2026
unit 7 600 $1.21 $725.00 $1,065.00 12/31/2021 02/28/2026

Totals /
Averages 4,200 $1.68 $7,047.00 $7,455.00

23301 Kelly R
d | Financial Analysis

23
30

1
KE

LL
Y

R
D

06 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics
Disposition Sensitivity Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   23301 Kelly Rd 22

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $84,564 $89,460 95.5%

Other Income $4,200 4.5%

Gross Potential Income $84,564 $93,660

General Vacancy -5.00% -5.00%

Effective Gross Income $80,336 $89,187

Less Expenses $25,503 31.74% $25,503 28.59%

Net Operating Income $54,833 $63,684

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $10,241 $1,463 $10,241 $1,463

Insurance $4,206 $601 $4,206 $601

Water $6,407 $915 $6,407 $915

Gas $3,748 $535 $3,748 $535

Electric $901 $129 $901 $129

Total Operating Expense $25,503 $3,643 $25,503 $3,643

Expense / SF $7.97 $7.97

% of EGI 31.74% 28.59%

Disclaimer:  These numbers are provided as assumptions and are not guaranteed. Broker and/or Seller shall bear no
responsibility if actual outcomes vary.

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   23301 Kelly Rd 23

GLOBAL
Offering Price $685,000
Analysis Period 10 year(s)
Exit Cap Rate 7.00%

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 3.00%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 3.00%
Insurance 3.00%
Water 3.00%
Gas 3.00%
Electric 3.00%

Disclaimer:  These numbers are provided as assumptions and are not guaranteed. Broker and/or Seller shall